The Fork Church

PHOTOGRAPHIC CONSENT AND RELEASE

At The Fork Church we take the issue of children's safety very seriously, and this extends to the use of photographs and digital images of children. We occasionally include images of parishioners or of their children or of their children's artwork on the Church's website and in its publications.

We ask that parents consent to the Church taking and posting photographs and original images of themselves, their children or their children's artwork on The Fork Church web site (www.theforkchurch.com, www.forkchurch.com, and www.theforkchurch.org) or using photographs or digital images of themselves, their children or their children's artwork in any Fork Church printed publication.

Please complete, sign and return the attached form to Debbie Murphy or Teresa Kestner.

The Fork Church

PHOTOGRAPHIC CONSENT AND RELEASE

My and my child(ren)'s photograph or digital	al image (Check only one.)
may be displayed with Church web site or in a Fork	his first name on The Fork Church publication
may be displayed with I Church web site or in a Fork	NO identification on The Fork Church publication.
may NOT be displayed o in a Fork Church publication	on The Fork Church web site or
	aph or digital image, as noted above, will not he rights of my child(ren), any person or
	reproduce, distribute, perform and create written work, photographs, films, musical
I release and hold The Fork Church harmle for compensation or damages relating to this	ss from any and all present and future claims release.
Name of Child(ren):	
Signature of Parent or Guardian	
Address:	Date: